
Session Day Date Teacher IC (KPs) Teacher 2IC (EOs)
1 Monday 26 June (Day 1) Mrs Jacqueline Lee Ms Sonam
2 Tuesday 27 June (Day 2) Mdm Lathika Mr Zainal / Mr Idham
3 Wednesday 28 June (Day 3) Mrs Adeline Tan Ms Germaine Goh

1 Tuesday 4 July (Day 7) Ms Nelly Guo Mr Joshua Yeung
2 Wednesday 5 July (Day 8) Mrs Ow Puay Hoon Ms Nithya S
3 Thursday 6 July (Day 9) Mdm Evon Tan Ms Joan Chin

1 Monday 10 July (Day 1) Mr Selvam Mr Shu Yunchao
2 Tuesday 11 July (Day 2) Ms Nithiya M Ms Darwina
3 Wednesday 12 July (Day 3) Ms Tanny Quek Mrs Ong Hai Ling
4 Thursday 13 July (Day 4) Mr Koh Yong Cheng Mdm Juliet Yeo

1 Monday 17 July (Day 6) Mr Poh Chee Jian Mr Rizal
2 Tuesday 18 July (Day 7) Mrs Phua -Seah Lee Hoon Mr Lim Meng Teck
3 Wednesday 19 July (Day 8) Ms Wanni Pak Ms Wu Jianghui
4 Thursday 20 July (Day 9) Mrs Simmi Mr Siva Raju

1 Monday 24 July (Day 1) Mr Koh Yong Cheng Mdm Vemala
2 Tuesday 25 July (Day 2) Mr Victor Chia Mdm Madeline Wong
3 Wednesday 26 July (Day 3) Mr Kong Rui Jia Ms Shahidah
4 Thursday 27 July (Day 4) Mr Chew Kang Wei Mr Daniel Woon

2023 Sec 4/5 Night Study Staff Duty List

Term 3 Week 2

Term 3 Week 3

Term 3 Week 4

Term 3 Week 5

Term 3 Week 1



Session Day Date Teacher IC (KPs) Teacher 2IC (EOs)
2023 Sec 4/5 Night Study Staff Duty List

1 Monday 31 July (Day 6) Mr Koh Yong Cheng Ms Herda
2 Tuesday 1 Aug (Day 7) Mr Tan Kok Young Ms Zhang Hui
3 Wednesday 2 Aug (Day 8) Mr Tan Hong Peng Ms Ng Tianwen
4 Thursday 3 Aug (Day 9) Mr Baqi Mr Joshua Khong

Term 3 Week 7 1 Monday 7 Aug (Day 1) Mr Koh Yong Cheng Mrs Tay Ai Ti

1 Monday 14 Aug (Day 6) Mr Fahmy Mr Zakir
2 Tuesday 15 Aug (Day 7) Mdm Evon Tan Mr Lee Chye Sheng

3 Wednesday 16 Aug (Day 8) Mr Jarren Lye Ms Serena Sim

4 Thursday 17 Aug (Day 9) Mr Alvin Hoo Mr Toh Wen Yi

1 Monday 21 Aug (Day 1) Mdm Kalpana Mdm Malar
2 Tuesday 22 Aug (Day 2) Ms Doris Choong Mr Li Bin
3 Wednesday 23 Aug (Day 3) Mr Hafiz Ms Crescencia Chay
4 Thursday 24 Aug (Day 4) Mrs Leong Sin Yee Ms Thiam Jia Hui

1 Monday 28 Aug (Day 6) Ms Widayah Mdm Sharidah
2 Tuesday 29 Aug (Day 7) Mrs Audrey Ee Ms Rekha
3 Wednesday 30 Aug (Day 8) Mr Gary Sim Mr Richard Armstrong
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